
NE/ 1037	/CS0	Step: 1/1
single stage repl	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2012-2012		<u>10/5/2012</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NE/ 1037	/CS0	Step: 1/1
single stage repl	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	315.50	BC200	3,230.80
BC140	1,705.60	BC805	3,279.40
BC171	2,700.40	BC101	3,470.00
BC600	2,880.40		
BC105	3,050.50		
BC605	3,168.30		

NE/ 1037	/CS0	Step: 1/1
single stage repl	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2012-2012		<u>10/5/2012</u>

UR50	315.50	315.50
BC140	1,390.10	1,705.60
BC171	994.80	2,700.40
BC600	180.00	2,880.40
BC105	170.10	3,050.50
BC605	117.80	3,168.30
BC200	62.50	3,230.80
BC805	48.60	3,279.40
BC101	190.60	3,470.00